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England Fencing Ranking: 2023

discipline gender  category calculated-on

Foil Women's U14 Individual 06.11.2024. 21:23

  nationtype samepoints transferred points

2010 - 2014 Rolling (by time)   same rank

T1 12.11.2023 Bath LPJS Bath U13
T2 18.11.2023 Newham Newham Junior Foil Series #2 U14
T3 19.11.2023 Wetherby Northern Youth Challenge #2 U14
T4 26.11.2023 Rickmansworth LPJS Fencers Club London U13
T5 10.12.2023 Cambridge Cambridge Sword Series #1 U14
T6 03.02.2024 Newham Newham Junior Foil Series #3 U14
T7 03.02.2024 Paris Challenge CEP - Marathon U14
T8 10.02.2024 Millfield European Circuit U14
T9 17.02.2024 London LPJS St Benedict's U14
T10 03.03.2024 Cambridge Cambridge Sword Series 2 U14
T12 09.03.2024 Newham Newham Junior Foil Series #4 U14
T13 17.03.2024 Wetherby Northern Youth Challenge #1 U14
T14 23.03.2024 London LPJS London Foil U14
T15 06.04.2024 Cardiff LPJS Cardiff Foil U14
T16 14.04.2024 Warwick Heart of England Youth Foil Competition U14
T17 27.04.2024 Bristol LPJS Bristol Foil U14
T18 18.05.2024 London LPJS Boston Foil U14
T19 19.05.2024 Wetherby Northern Youth Challenge #2 U14
T20 26.05.2024 Cambridge Cambridge Sword Series 3 U14
T21 26.05.2024 Liverpool The Youth Series #4 U14
T22 16.06.2024 London LPJS Fighting Fit U14
T23 23.06.2024 Rickmansworth LPJS GB Challenge Foil U14
T24 29.06.2024 Hatfield England Youth Championships U13

rank initial clubs  T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10

1 20 000 0 MAGUIRE Mary GBR
EF Newham
Swords

2011 (2 800) (2 800) 4 000 (0) 4 000 4 000

2 17 600 0 SALAS Alexandra GBR
EF Fighting
Fit Fencing
Club

2010 3 400 (420) 3 400

3 16 600 0 PASCIAK Maria GBR
EF Fighting
Fit Fencing
Club

2011 4 000 2 800 (2 800) (2 800) (0) (2 800) (2 800)

4 15 300 0 WHITE Olivia GBR
EF ZFW
Fencing
Club

2010 (2 200) (1 800) 2 800 (350) 3 500 2 800

5 15 200 0 LALOR Philippa GBR
EF Fighting
Fit Fencing
Club

2011 (1 600) 2 200 (1 800) (0) 2 200 (2 000)

6 14 800 0 LI Sophia GBR
EF Fencers
Club
London

2010 4 000 4 000 3 400 3 400

7 14 050 0 AMORE Elizabeth GBR
EF ZFW
Fencing
Club

2012 2 000 (1 000) (0) 4 250 2 800

8 12 980 0 HAJDU Zita GBR

EF
Kenilworth
Sword
Fencing
Club

2011 2 800 (840) 2 800

9 12 600 0 KAN Wai Yan Kenix GBR
EF Fighting
Fit Fencing
Club

2013 4 000

9 12 600 0
SUNDERLAND
Florence

GBR
EF Fighting
Fit Fencing
Club

2010 3 400 (0)

9 12 600 0 LANG Yasmine GBR
EF
Battersea
Foil

2011 (880) 1 600 (0) 1 200

12 12 500 0 LI Sissi GBR
EF ZFW
Fencing
Club

2012 2 500 (1 600)

13 11 100 0
ATTWOOD Darcy
Marie

GBR
EF Newham
Swords

2011 (0) 2 200

EF Club
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14 10 420 0 CARELESS Matilda GBR Escrime
Winchester

2011 2 800 920 (800) 2 800 1 100 (720)

15 10 400 0 STROE Andra Marina
ROU
GBR

EF Epsom
Fencing
Club

2011 (800) 2 000 (384) (760) (960)

16 9 800 0 HOWARD Meredith GBR
EF Saxon
Fencing
Club

2010 1 000 (1 000) 2 200 (0) 2 000

17 9 750 0 WESTIN Henrietta
SWE
GBR

SY ARA
Helsingborg,
EF
Battersea
Foil

2010 760 840 3 400 2 750

18 9 400 0 STAFFORD Elizabeth GBR

EF
Wycombe
Abbey
School

2010 1 800 (720) (368) (392) 2 000 1 800 (400)

19 8 000 0 BRADBURY Cosima GBR
EF Club
Escrime
Winchester

2011 880 (880) 920 1 800

20 7 860 0 GUBITZ Luna GBR
EF
Battersea
Foil

2011 1 600 (384) (800) 1 800

21 7 850 0 RAJU Rose GBR
EF
Cambridge
Sword

2012 (960) 1 600 (0) 1 250 1 000

22 7 640 0 BEN-ARI Hila GBR
EF ZFW
Fencing
Club

2010 920 (880) (0) 1 600

23 7 168 0
HARESCEUGH-JONES
Niamh

GBR

EF Ashton
Tameside
Fencing
Club

2010 1 400

24 6 000 0 BROOKS Zoe GBR
EF Fighting
Fit Fencing
Club

2011 2 000 (344) (360) (360) 960 (760)

25 5 500 0
BROCKLEBANK
Satomi

GBR
EF Epsom
Fencing
Club

2010 2 000 0 3 500

26 4 936 0 SCHAUER Eva GBR
EF ZFW
Fencing
Club

2011 760 376 (376)

27 4 920 0 SHERIFF Alessandra GBR
The Fencing
School

2010

27 4 920 0 DURKIN Pandora GBR
EF Fighting
Fit Fencing
Club

2011 1 000 960 (376) 960 (0) 1 000 (920)

29 4 560 0 JOHNSON Olivia GBR
EF Fighting
Fit Fencing
Club

2012

30 4 556 0 TUCKNOTT Kiki GBR
EF Dragon
Fencing
Club

2011 720 384

31 3 902 0 ORLANDO Matilda GBR
EF ZFW
Fencing
Club

2011 400 352 2 200 950

32 3 800 0 ABRAMENKOVA Anita
LAT
GBR

EF Newham
Swords

2011 2 000 0

33 3 780 0
SHAHVERDIYEVA
Selin

GBR
EF
Battersea
Foil

2012 960

34 3 760 0 WONG Yuen Ching GBR

EF
Kenilworth
Sword
Fencing
Club

2010 960 1 000

35 3 704 0 MIDDLEDITCH Maisha GBR
EF ZFW
Fencing
Club

2010 (336) (376) 760 (360)

36 3 592 0 FITZWILLIAMS Emily GBR
EF Salle
Boston

2011 352 720

37 3 560 0 OVERTON Natalie GBR
EF Fighting
Fit Fencing
Club

2010 760 840 400 840
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38 3 030 0 KEPPEL-PALMER
Cecelia

GBR EF Bath
Sword Club

2010 920 1 150

39 2 940 0 CLAVEL Marialuna GBR
EF
Battersea
Foil

2012

40 2 456 0 SHERIFF Francesca GBR
The Fencing
School

2010

41 2 384 0 DULLAGE Isabella GBR
EF
Battersea
Foil

2011 368 0 720

42 2 200 0 WALKER Philippa GBR
EF Club
Escrime
Winchester

2010 2 200

43 2 080 0 SANDFIELD Thea GBR
EF Dragon
Fencing
Club

2010 400 880

44 1 992 0 MARINSKI Anna GBR
EF Newham
Swords

2011 1 600 392

45 1 700 0 BADRI Surabhi
GBR
ENG

EF
Kenilworth
Sword
Fencing
Club

2010 1 700 0

45 1 700 0 HAYES Amber
GBR
ENG

EF
Harrogate
FC

2010

47 1 528 0 DE ROSIERE Anais GBR

EF Sussex
House
Fencing
Club

2010 376 840

48 1 184 0 MITCHELL Katherine GBR
EF Invicta
FC

2011 384 800

49 1 100 0 DAVIES Athena GBR
EF Laszlo
Fencing
Club

2011 1 100

50 1 050 0 LLOYD Annabelle GBR
EF Bristol
Blades

2012 1 050

51 960 0 KUSHTAN Veronika GBR
EF Newham
Swords

2013

52 920 0 BANHAM Sophie GBR
EF
Battersea
Foil

2011 920

53 904 0 HOU Xu GBR
EF Sarum
Swords

2012

54 720 0 WANG Ava GBR
The Fencing
School

2011 720

55 704 0 PETER Vivienne-Leigh GBR

EF Eltham
College
Fencing
Club

2011 360

56 696 0 CHUA Bianca GBR
EF
Cambridge
Sword

2011 344 352

57 552 0 GORMAN Eva GBR
EF Salle
Boston

2012

58 528 0 SANDERS Lily
GBR
ENG

EF
Birmingham
Fencing
Club

2012

59 516 0 CHAN Valerie GBR
EF
Battersea
Foil

2012

60 480 0 DE BONO Emily GBR

EF Cocks
Moors
Woods
Fencing
Club

2012

61 468 0 ANAS Lara GBR

EF
Chichester
Fencing
Club

2012

62 456 0 FOSTER Audrey GBR
EF Oxford
Fencing
Club

2012
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62 456 0 OKADA Maya GBR EF Salle
Boston

2012

64 432 0 LANCASHIRE Haydee GBR
EF Bath
Sword Club

2012

65 400 0 JAMES Anna GBR
EF Saxon
Fencing
Club

2010 400

66 376 0 BUTLER Siena GBR

EF Club
Escrime
Winchester,
SY ARA
Helsingborg

2011

67 368 0 FARKAS Klaudia GBR

EF
Blackheath
Fencing
Club

2010

68 336 0 HAU Hoi Ching GBR
EF
Cambridge
Sword

2010 336

69 312 0 HAU Sze Ching GBR
EF
Cambridge
Sword

2010 312

70 0 0 WEEKES Daisy GBR
EF Salle
Boston

2012

70 0 0 WEEKES Lily GBR
EF Salle
Boston

2012

70 0 0 DU Youyi GBR

EF
Wycombe
Abbey
School

2011

70 0 0
WALLIS-HUGHES
Gabrielle

GBR
EF Newham
Swords

2010 0

  

title city date  group pointrule replaced deleted
1 LPJS Bath Bath GBR 12.11.2023 12.11.2023 U13 1 ENGYOU
2 Newham Junior Foil Series #2 Newham GBR 18.11.2023 18.11.2023 U14 1 ENGYOU
3 Northern Youth Challenge #2 Wetherby GBR 19.11.2023 19.11.2023 U14 1 ENGYOU
4 LPJS Fencers Club London Rickmansworth GBR 26.11.2023 26.11.2023 U13 1 ENGYOU
5 Cambridge Sword Series #1 Cambridge GBR 10.12.2023 10.12.2023 U14 1 ENGYOU
6 Newham Junior Foil Series #3 Newham GBR 03.02.2024 03.02.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
7 Challenge CEP - Marathon Paris FRA 03.02.2024 04.02.2024 U14 1 ENGYOUWR
8 European Circuit Millfield GBR 10.02.2024 11.02.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
9 LPJS St Benedict's Ealing GBR 17.02.2024 17.02.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
10 Cambridge Sword Series 2 Cambridge GBR 03.03.2024 03.03.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
11 The Youth Series #3 Liverpool GBR 03.03.2024 03.03.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
12 Newham Junior Foil Series #4 Newham GBR 09.03.2024 09.03.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
13 Northern Youth Challenge #1 Wetherby GBR 17.03.2024 17.03.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
14 LPJS London Foil London GBR 23.03.2024 24.03.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
15 LPJS Cardiff Foil Cardiff GBR 06.04.2024 06.04.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU

16
Heart of England Youth Foil
Competition

Warwick GBR 14.04.2024 14.04.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU

17 LPJS TMFC Foil Oldham GBR 14.04.2024 14.04.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
18 LPJS Bristol Foil Bristol GBR 27.04.2024 27.04.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
19 LPJS Boston Foil London GBR 18.05.2024 18.05.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
20 Northern Youth Challenge #2 Wetherby GBR 19.05.2024 19.05.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
21 The Youth Series #4 Liverpool GBR 26.05.2024 26.05.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
22 Cambridge Sword Series 3 Cambridge GBR 26.05.2024 26.05.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
23 LPJS Fighting Fit London GBR 16.06.2024 16.06.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
24 LPJS GB Challenge Foil Rickmansworth GBR 23.06.2024 23.06.2024 U14 1 ENGYOU
25 England Youth Championships Hatfield GBR 29.06.2024 30.06.2024 U13 1 ENGYOU

    , ,  :
James Roberts - foilrankings@englandfencing.org.uk
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